
 

 

 

 
 

LASC NURSING FACULTY MEETING SCHEDULE FOR  FALL 2020 
Faculty meetings are scheduled on the 2nd & 4th Mondays of the Month, with some 
alternate days. Time: 4: 30 p.m. to 6 p.m.; Location: SOCTE 222 
 

DATES/DAYS MEETING RECORDER 

 August 27-28, 2020 
(Thursday) 

-Flex- day 7:30 am-3:30pm, then 
Department Meeting from 1:45-3:15 

ALL TO ATTEND! 

September 1, 2020, (Tuesday) 
 Joint meeting with Adjunct -4:30-6 p.m. 

Vicky 

September 14, 2020 (Monday)             
 General Students Assembly 4:30 -6p.m. 

 Sheila 

 September 21,2020 (Monday) Faculty Meeting   4:30- 6p.m.  Rosa 

October 12, 2020 (Monday) Curriculum  Meeting   4:30-6 p.m. 
(Notify class  Reps) 

Lorna 

October 26, 2020 (Monday) Faculty Meeting 4:30 p.m.-6 p.m. NK 

November 9, 2020 (Monday) 
Faculty Meeting  4:30-6 p.m. 

Sheila 

November 23, 2020 (Monday) Curriculum meeting (Invite class Reps) Vicky 

December 7, 2020 (Monday) 
NEW STUDENTS ORIENTATION: 10 -5 pm 

ALL 

December 11, 2020 (Monday) 
 End of Semester Faculty Meeting   

Indiana 

December 18, 2020  (Friday) Pinning Ceremony (Virtual)  5-7pm  

 

 

HOLIDAYS AND VACATIONS FALL 2020: 

Labor Day………………………………………….Monday September 7, 2020  

Veterans Day ……………………………………..Wednesday, November 11, 2020 

Thanks Giving  ……………………………… Friday-Thursday November, 26-27, 2020 

Non-Instructional Day ………………………Monday-Wednesday December 21-23, 2020 

Final Exam starts …………………………………Monday December  14-20, 2020 

Holiday (Campus Closed)……………………Thursday December 21-31, 2020 

Holiday  (Campus Closed)…………………………..Friday January 1, 2021 
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